	


РАСПИСАНИЕ 
муниципального маршрута
№114 «с. Холмогоры – п. Усть–Пинега»

	Дни недели
	Отправление из
 с. Холмогоры 
	Прибытие в
п. Усть-Пинега
	Отправление из 
п. Усть-Пинега
	Прибытие в 
с. Холмогоры

	понедельник, среда, пятница
	06:45
13:00
17:10
	07:20
13:35
17:45
	07:25
13:40
17:50
	08:00
14:20
18:30
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